
Player FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FT FTM Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min +/-

Harrison Barnes F 8 16 3 7 8 10 3 4 7 2 27 8 3 0 1 38 14

De'Aaron Fox G 11 14 1 2 3 5 0 4 4 2 26 6 0 0 0 35 27

Kevin Huerter G 4 10 1 7 0 0 0 1 1 2 9 3 1 0 0 20 -6

Keegan Murray F 5 6 3 4 1 2 0 6 6 0 14 2 3 0 1 37 15

Domantas Sabonis C 11 17 0 0 3 5 2 4 6 2 25 2 2 0 3 29 14

Terence Davis 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 11 4

Richaun Holmes 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 1 0 9 6

Alex Len 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 4

Chimezie Metu 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6

Davion Mitchell 3 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 13 -8

Chima Moneke 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 6 1

Malik Monk 8 12 3 5 3 3 1 5 6 2 22 3 2 1 0 23 18

Team 3 2 5 1 0

Totals 53 88 11 26 20 29 12 34 46 15 137 29 12 2 6 240

Player FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FT FTM Off Def Tot PF PTS A TO Blk Stl Min +/-

Steven Adams C 5 5 0 0 1 4 4 5 9 3 11 0 1 1 0 28 -17

Santi Aldama F 3 8 2 6 2 3 0 3 3 4 10 2 3 0 0 32 -12

Desmond Bane G 12 19 5 6 1 1 1 2 3 3 30 4 0 0 0 37 -19

Dillon Brooks F 4 8 1 4 0 0 1 3 4 1 9 0 2 0 1 26 -25

Ja Morant G 10 26 0 3 1 3 1 2 3 5 21 6 5 0 1 36 -22

Kennedy Chandler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 -4

Brandon Clarke 3 3 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 6 8 1 2 0 0 18 -9

Tyus Jones 3 8 3 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 9 5 1 0 0 21 7

Jake LaRavia 1 5 0 2 1 1 2 6 8 2 3 0 1 0 0 20 3

Kenneth Lofton Jr. 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 7

David Roddy 6 8 3 4 0 0 2 4 6 2 15 0 0 1 1 18 -4

Team 2 2 4 0

Totals 48 91 14 30 8 14 14 28 42 29 118 19 17 3 3 240

SAC MEM FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FTM FTA FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FTM FTA
31 32 12 19 1 3 6 9 Q1 13 27 4 8 2 3
30 27 61-59 10 20 2 4 8 10 Q2 10 19 4 6 3 6
40 33 101-92 17 23 3 7 3 6 Q3 13 25 4 8 3 3
36 26 14 26 5 12 3 4 Q4 12 20 2 8 0 2

137 118 53 88 11 26 20 29 48 91 14 30 8 14

SAC MEM

MEMPHIS GRIZZLIES AT SACRAMENTO KINGS (10/27/2022)

SACRAMENTO KINGS (4-0) Rebounds

MEMPHIS GRIZZLIES Rebounds

Score by Quarters
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

0.467 0.571
FINAL

0.602 0.423 0.690 0.527
FINAL


